-CONNECT

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Paper Essentials - box 100, rounded corner

A4
MULTI-PURPOSE
LABELS

R INKIET, LASEF

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number

Description
Country of origin

Customs code
Eclass

Legislations:

KFO1585

Labels 99 x 38,Imm - round corners

Germany

48219010
24-28-01-01

FSC

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Backing paper:
extra:

FSC N°:

Label spacing::
Labels Horizontal:
Labels per sheet:
Labels Vertical:
Margin Left/Right::

55gsm

FSC certified
Co13519
2,54mm

2

14

7

3,83mm
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode 5705831015852 Lenght: 30 cm
BOSS notation Pack 100 Height: [,8 cm
Packaging contents: |qq Width: 21,2 cm

Barcode 5706003015854 Lenght: 3| cm
BOSS notation 5 x Pack 100 Height: 20,2 cm
Packaging contents: ¢ Width: 22 cm

Barcode 5708029015856 Lenght: 80 cm
BOSS notation 96 x 5 x Pack 100 Height: 143 cm
Packaging contents: 48000 Width: 120 cm

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

CoMMENTS & NOTES



